
SENATOR LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Senator began his day at (place). 

Day Saturday 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

LBJ Ranch 
// 

Date 
November 21 ,1959 

Activity (include visited by)* Expenditure 

Code 

9:00a 
9:15a 
9:30a 
9:45a 

Walter, Austin 10:00a T 10:15a 
10:30a 
10:45a 

To Pat Rutherford Ranch, Buda, w/ Mr. Kellam 

11:00a 
11:15a 
11:30a 
11:45a 

Lunch at Pat Rutherford's 12:00n 
12:15p 
12:30p 
12:45p 

1:15p 

1:45p 

2:00p 

2:30p 
2:45p 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 



Entry 

No. 
Time 

3:00p 
3:15p 
3:30p 
3:45p 

4:00p 
4:15p 
4:30p 
4:45p 

5:00p 
5:15p 
5:30p 
5:45p 

6:00p 
6:15p 
6:30p 
6:45p 

7:00p 
7:15p 
7:30P 

7:45p 
8:00 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

NOTES: 

Activity (include visited by)* 

Scharnhorst 
To - met Kellams and MM at Dripping Springs 

To LBJ Ranch 

Dinner: Mr. and Mrs. Kellam, MM 

Expenditure 
Code 


